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No. Position Department AGE 
Working 

time 

1 Manager Director   33 6.0 

2 Director Sales & Marketing 32 6.0 

3 Channel Sales Mgr. Sales 32         0.25 
4 Manager Sales 48 3.0 

5 Sales Executive Sales 34 5.8 

6 Sales Administrator Sales 30 5.0 

7 Sales Executive Sales 28 4.8 

8 Sales Executive Sales 28 4.6 

9 Sales Executive Sales 35 4.0 

10 Manager Product Technology Consulting 35 5.0 

11 Asst. Manager  Storage Technical Support 30 6.0 

 ?@����(��) 

C���C��D�	?�EC��  1 

1.FD�CC����GF�HC��I��E 14 

2.FD�CJ����� F�HK��
K�L� 11 

3.FD�CML�C�� 4 

4.���N�OC�� 1 

��� 31 
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12 Asst. Manager  Administrator 45 4.0 

13 Manager  Printing Technical Support 38 5.8 

14 Engineer  Printing Technical Support 27 3.0 

15 Engineer  Printing Technical Support 27 2.5 

16 Engineer  Printing Technical Support 27 2.5 

17 Sales Executive Sales 25 2.0 

18 Administrator Technical Support 25 1.7 

19 Senior Officer  Store 31 1.7 

20 System Engineer Storage Technical Support 24 1.7 

21 Accounting Administrator 32 1.7 

22 Pre-Sales Product Technology Consulting 25 1.7 

23 Marketing Marketing 30 1.7 

24 Consultant Consultant 52 1.0 

25 System Engineer Storage Technical Support 25 1.0 

26 Engineer  Printing Technical Support 24 1.0 

27 System Engineer Storage Technical Support 23 1.0 

28 Sales Executive Storage Technical Support 27 1.0 

29 Engineer  Printing Technical Support 26 0.9 

30 Pre-Sales Product Technology Consulting 26 0.8 

31 Accountant Administrator 25 0.5 
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Position Department 
Salary 

Range(bath) 

MD   70,000-150,000 

Director   60,000-100,000 

Manager Sale ,Technical, Administrator 35,000-75,000 

Senior Sales Executive Sales 15,000-25,000 

Sales Administrator Sales 8,000-14,000 

Asst. Manager  Sales 25,000-35,000 

Sales Executive Sales 9,000-15,000 

Pre-Sales Product Technology Consulting 15,000-20,000 

Marketing Marketing 10,000-16,000 

Senior Engineer  Printing Technical Support 18,000-25,000 

System Engineer Storage Technical Support 15,000-20,000 

Engineer  Printing Technical Support 13,000-17,000 

Senior Officer  Admin, store, account 13,000-25,000 

Accounting Administrator 10,000-16,000 

Consultant Consultant 30,000-70,000 
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�FG:�   NT 2545 NT 2546 NT 2547 NT 2548 NT 2549 NT 2550 
 ��GUE	?�CC����GK���	�F�H
��C��  770,655  12,550,041  20,516,381  43,783,044  52,604,647 94,889,351  
 C@�U�?�C
�I��F�CJN���G�  4,033  157,641  82,454  323,483  358,929 422,887  
 E
CJ
�VG��
  0  24,903  22,052  37,835  159,462 76,168  
 ��GUE	
W�� X  385,491  806,533  609,375  471,970  199,083 628,216  

  
��
�FG:� 1,160,179  13,539,117  21,230,262  44,616,332  53,322,121 96,016,622  
�9��8��9�F         

 I	��L���G  595,975  9,520,310  15,311,834  30,876,184  32,498,985 65,244,019  

 �Y�Z[	?Y�GZ�C����GF�H
��\��  3,817,343  5,992,328  8,028,015  11,895,282  16,486,139 25,068,474  

  
���9��8��9�F 4,413,318  15,512,638  23,339,849  42,771,466  48,985,124 90,312,492  

 C@�U� (��E�L�) CY
�E
CJ
�VG?Y�GF�H]���J^��UE	  -3,253,140  -1,973,521  -2,109,587  1,844,866  4,336,997 5,704,130  
  E
CJ
�VG?Y�G -41  -26,585  -45,614  -51,973  -136,293 -152,583  

 C@�U� (��E�L�) CY
�]���J^��UE	��I�
L���  -3,253,180  -2,000,106  -2,155,201  1,792,893  4,200,704 5,551,547  

]���J^��UE	��I�
L���        
 ]���J^��UE	_�C\�C � ���?Y�G  428  55,585  95,395  116,826  212,549 1,665,464  
 ]���J^��UE	��I�
L���?Y�G�Y�^\�	�  -428  -55,585  -95,395  -116,826  -212,549 -1,665,464  

  ]���J^��UE	��I�
L��� 0  0  0  0  0 0  

C@�U� (��E�L�) KL�M�  -3,253,180  -2,000,106  -2,155,201  1,792,893  4,200,704 5,551,547 

1
1
7
 

	�
���
� 4 ����
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    NT 2545  NT 2546  NT 2547  NT 2548  NT 2549 

   U���
��FV          

U���
��FV=�W� �
F�         

 J^��KEF�HJ^��`�CK_�
��C��J^�� 214,165  146,333  135,275  16,539  1,049,689 

 ��C\��VC���	�  487,792  1,481,159  2,938,455       8,503,255  9,821,460 

 K���	��^J\�W
  3,350,606  3,602,815  3,536,973  5,525,682  3,909,907 

 K�����aGb\�L�J��G�
W�� 386,836  505,793  327,374  281,042  749,179 

   4,439,399  5,736,100  6,938,077  14,326,518  15,530,235 

U���
��FVG�9=�W� �
F�          

 J^���^�L�-`�CN�H?@�K_�
��C��J^�� 4,500,000  4,500,000  4,505,615  4,505,614  3,000,000 

 
LNC��bKL�M�  2,516,061        3,393,722  2,745,692  1,840,511  3,837,787 

 K�����aGbU�Y\�L�J��G�
W�� 1  428  56,013  151,408  151,408 

    7,016,062  7,894,150  7,307,320  6,497,533  6,989,195 


��U���
��FV  11,455,460  13,630,250  14,245,397  20,824,051  22,519,430 

	�
���
� 5 ��:W� P ����
� 31 Q������ RS 2545-2550 (���) 
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 =�
"U��;�<U9��������X!�=W�� NT 2545  NT 2546  NT 2547  NT 2548  NT 2549 

=�
"U��=�W� �
F�           

 J^��J
�CJC��
�c[� 208,621  1,800,154  2,100,261  2,903,646  1,687,808 

 J?	�\��VC���	�  1,188,518  1,624,288  1,992,269  3,103,816        3,072,859 

 \��VK��\�L�J��G�
W�� 98,289  190,628  714,136  4,394,380  1,858,883 

   1,495,428  3,615,070  4,806,666  10,401,842  6,619,550 

=�
"U��G�9=�W� �
F�           

 J^��C�	GW�C���C�� 3,244,742  5,299,995  6,888,395  6,078,980  7,078,980 

   3,244,742  5,299,995  6,888,395  6,078,980  7,078,980 


��=�
"U��   4,740,169  8,915,065  11,695,062  16,480,822  13,698,530 

   6,715,291  4,715,185  2,550,336  4,343,229        8,820,900 


��=�
"U��;�<U9��������X!�=W�� 11,455,460      13,630,250  14,245,397  20,824,051  22,519,430 

	�
���
� 5 ��:W� P ����
� 31 Q������ RS 2545-2550 (���) (	9�) 
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	�
���
� 6 ��������
������������������
����� ��89��
<=�9��RS 2545-2551 

 I@�F\�Y^ ������J����^�� ��������

C 

�GL^��
(NT) 

J\ILD� 
 

D�C��Nd�
�I�^�� 
4 �HE�
(�Y�Je���G) 

1  Account 1 ��.�. 48 31 ��.�. 47 2.08 �@�ML�C�?KY��I�� 1.98 

2 
Technical 
Supervisor 

12 C.a. 45 12 ��.G. 45 0.33 
UE	^��Z\�Y 
IY�^?�^\��E 

K��^UE	/FIYU�Y��
N�HK��M�]�a 

 

3 Sale Engineer 1 ��.�. 45 1 M.�. 45 0.75 �@�ML�C�?KY��I�� 
U�Y������G/��g��I�

E� 
1.85 

4 Sale Service  1 a.�. 45 31 I.�. 45 0.50 C��
 IY�^?�^\��E 2.30 

5 Sale Engineer 15 K.�. 45 3 M.�. 45 0.30 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 1.60 

6 
Product 

Supervisor 
1 C.G. 45 15 C.a. 47 1.38 ML�C�?KY��I�� 2.40 

7 Administrator 16 a.G. 45 1 C.a. 46 0.28 UE	^��Z\�Y���[

 2.53 

8 Sale Engineer 16 �.�. 46 30 ��.G. 46 0.46 ML�C�?KY��I�� 
U�Y������G/��g��I� 

1.85 

9 Sale Engineer 1 ��.�.46 31 M.�. 50 4.83 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 2.67 

10 Sale Engineer 19 a.�. 46 11 ��.G. 46 0.83 UE	^��Z\�Y 2.70 

11 Engineer 1 K.�. 46 30 ��.G. 49 2.91 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 2.88 

12 Sale Engineer 1 C.G. 46 1 C.G. 48 2.00 UE	^��Z\�Y 2.18 

13 Senior. Engineer 16 I.�. 46 31 K.�. 47 0.88 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 1.83 

14 Account  16 ��.�. 47 1 C.�. 47 0.30 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 1.70 

15 Technician 22 ��.�. 47 31 K.�. 48 1.41 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� Z
N�HJ���K�c\�G 

16 Sale Engineer 1 C.�. 47 30 J�.G. 49 1.83 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 3.11 

17 
 

System Engineer 16 K.�. 47 31 K.�. 49 2.04 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 
2.1 
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18 System Eng 7 I.�. 47 10 I.�. 50 3.00 UE	^��Z\�Y 2.20 

19 Sale Eng 1 M.�. 47 28 C.a. 51 3.29 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� Z
N�HJ���K�c\�G 

20 Store 1 C.a. 48 5 ��.G. 49 1.29 
a�?����I��J
^
F�H�Y�Z[	?Y�G 

1.67 
 

21 Technician 1 J�.G. 48 15 K.�. 48 0.38 J��G�IY
    2.5 

22 
Technician 

 
1 a.�. 48 14 ��.G. 48 0.12 UE	^��Z\�Y G�^U�YUE	N�HJ��� 

23 System Eng 1 C.�. 48 31 M.�. 48 0.50 ML�C�?KY��I�� G�^U�YUE	N�HJ��� 

24 AC Admin 1 C.�. 48 24 K.�. 48 0.66 Childhood G�^U�YUE	N�HJ��� 

25 Technician 1 C.G. 48 31 M.�. 49 1.33 
C��

	�� 
IY�^?�^\��E 

2.80 

26 AC Admin 1 a.G. 48 30 ��.G. 49 0.66 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� 2.00 

27 Sale Executive 4 �.�. 49 30 a.�. 50 1.41 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� Z
N�HJ���K�c\�G 

28 Chanel Sale 1 J�.G. 49 30 J�.G. 50 1.08 KY��I�� J��G�IY
 2.94 

29 Marketing 5 J�.G. 49 15 K.�. 49 0.38 U�Y�H
LJ\ILD� G�^U�YUE	N�HJ��� 
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 I@�F\�Y^ ������J�����@�^�� 

�GL^��
(NT) 

D�C��Nd�
�I�^�� 4 
�HE�
(�Y�Je���G) 

1 Managing Director 1 ��.�. 45 6.25 U�Y��D�C��N�HJ���* 

2 Director Sales & Marketing 16 ��.�. 45 6.09 U�Y��D�C��N�HJ���* 

3 
Asst. Manager Storage Technical 

Support 
20 J�.G. 45 5.94 2.70 

4 Senior Sales 1 ��.G. 45 5.79 U�Y��D�C��N�HJ���* 

5 
Manager Printing Products, 

Manager Printing 
Technical Support 

15 ��.G. 45 5.16 2.93 

6 Manager Data Storage Products 
 

1 C.a. 46 
5.16 2.73 

7 Purchaser, Sales Administrator 1 C.a. 46 4.89 U�Y��D�C��N�HJ���* 

8 Senior Sales 9 a.�. 46 4.66 3.20 

9 Senior Sales 1 K.�. 46 4.12 2.86 

10 Senior Sales 16 C.a. 47 3.96 2.77 

11 Administrator Supervisor 16 J�.G. 47 3.29 2.12 

12 
Senior Technical Support Printing 

Technical 
Support 

1 C.a. 48 3.16 3.47 

13 Manager Sales 1 a.�. 48 2.91 2.90 

14 
Senior Technical Support 

Printing Technical 
Support 

1 C.G. 48 2.58 3.13 

15 
Senior Technical Support Printing 

Technical Support 
1 C.G. 48 2.58 3.13 
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      \��GJ\IL  * \��G_O^ U�Y��D�C��N�HJ���J�W�
^?�CJNi�J?	��
^C�?C�� F�H c�I�a���	
^ 
           ** \��G_O^ D�C��N�HJ���K�c\�G J�W�
^?�C C��U�Y���H

��
�L�E�F�J
CK�� 
 
 

 

16 Sales Executive 19 �.�. 49 2.20 3.20 

17 Technical Support Administrator 8 ��.G. 49 1.81 3.57 

18 Senior Officer Store 16 ��.G. 49 1.79 3.93 

19 
System Engineer Storage 

Technical Support 
1 C.�. 49 1.75 2.90 

20 Senior Accountant 1 C.�. 49 1.75 3.70 

21 Presales 1 K.�. 49 1.66 2.73 

22 Marketing Officer 10 K.�.49 1.64 2.67 

23 Consultant 1 J�.G. 50 1.00 D�N�HJ���KLc\�G** 

24 
System Engineer Storage 

Technical Support 
16 J�.G. 50 0.96 D�N�HJ���KLc\�G** 

25 
Technical Support Printing 

Technical Support 
16 J�.G. 50 0.96 3.27 

26 
System Engineer Storage 

Technical Support 
24 J�.G. 50 0.93 3.80 

27 Sales Executive 16 a.�. 50 0.87 2.60 

28 
Technical Support Printing 

Technical Support 
16 ��.G. 50 0.79 3.53 

29 Presales 16 C.�. 50 0.71 3.60 

30 Accountant 16 M.�. 50 0.46 3.47 

31 Manager Channel Sales 4 �.�. 51 0.17 J����Nd�
�I�^�� 


